
 Emergency 
Skills Day 2018  

 

 
 

Date Venue 

Tuesday 30 January St Georges 

Thursday 8 February Christchurch Women’s (CWH) 

Tuesday 6 March St Georges 

Wednesday 14 March Lincoln 

Wednesday 4 April Ashburton 

Tuesday 10 April St Georges 

Tuesday 17 April CWH 

Tuesday 8 May St Georges 

Wednesday 16 May Rangiora 

Wednesday 30 May CWH 

Tuesday 12 June St Georges 

Wednesday 27 June CWH 

Wednesday 18 July CWH 

Wednesday 8 August Rangiora 

Thursday 16 August CWH 

Tuesday 21 August St Georges 

Wednesday 12 September CWH 

Tuesday 25 September CWH 

Tuesday 2 October St Georges 

Wednesday 31 October CWH 

Thursday 8 November CWH 

Thursday 14 November Lincoln 

Tuesday 27 November St Georges 

Thursday 6 December CWH 

Please book via the HealthLearn website: www.healthlearn.ac.nz  
Core Midwifery Staff: A place will be allocated by your Education Team. 
For CDHB advice on booking please email education.mat@cdhb.health.nz  or phone 364 4730 
(internal extension 85730)                                                               
For St Georges advice on bookings please email Frances Green: 
frances.green@stgeorges.org.nz. 
  

Time:     9.00—5.00 with coffee and sign-on at 8.50 
Cost:      No cost  
Topics:   Maternal collapse, newborn resuscitation plus Maternity  
Emergency Skills Refresher  
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